CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA
NTPC UNCHAHAR

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2016-2017

APRIL : English Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : FREEDOM

Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
01.04.2016 | Friday New Session Commences
Combined Assemmbly I- Xl House I/c/CT
02.04.2016 | Saturday Class Teachers Period - Xl CT
Selection of Club Students VI-X CT
04.04.2016 | Monday Assembly -V, VI-XIl House lic /CT
05.04.2016 | Tuesday Assembly 1=V, VI-XII House I/c /CT
06.04.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teachers Period -V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club lic
07.04.2016 | Thursday Prep Class Commences
Combined Assembly I-XII House I/c /CT
Inspection of Class Soft Board Prep - XII Activity I/c
08.04.2016 | Friday Handwriting Competition English | 1 &I Mrs. Archana
House Meeting (Selection of I-XI House l/ic
House Appointees)
11.04.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House lic /CT
12.04.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
13.04.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teachers Period -V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club lfe
14.04.2016 | Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15.04.2016 | Friday Ram Navmi Holiday
16.04.2016 | Saturday Debate / Declamation VI- VI Mrs. Masarrat
Class Teachers Period - X CT
18.04.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
Selection of Students Council Activity l/c
19.04.2016 | Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
20.04.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teachers Period -V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
21.04.2016 | Thursday Combined Assembly Prep - XII House lic /CT
Inspection of House Display Board Activity I/C
22.04.2016 | Friday Talent Hunt Prep - Il Mrs. Pooja &
Music/Dance - Solo Mr. Akash
House Meeting |- XI House lic
23.04.2016 | Saturday | Inter House TT Competition Open Mr. Abdul &
Boys & Girls Mrs. Anku
Class teacher period - XIl CT
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NTPC UNCHAHAR

ANNUAL CALENDAR 2016-2017

APRIL : English Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : FREEDOM

Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
25.04.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House lic /CT
26.04.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House lic /CT
27.04.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period -V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
28.04.2016 | Thursday | FA1 ( Written) Start
29.04.2016 | Friday Weekly Review - | Start Xl
MAY : English Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : FREEDOM
Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
05.05.2016 | Thursday | FA1 ( Written) End
Weekly Review - | end Xl
06.05.2016 | Friday Coral Recitation Prep - I Mrs. Amrita
House Meeting - X House lic
07.05.2016 | Saturday Interhouse Elocution ln-v Mrs. Ashita
Class Teachers Period - Xl CT
08.05.2016 | Sunday Chinmaya Jayanti/Sewa Diwas Mr. Mukesh
09.05.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House I/c /CT
10.05.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House lic /CT
11.05.2016 | Wednesday| Debate English X -XI Mrs. Sheeba
Class Teachers Period -V CT
12.05.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House lic /ICT
Investituture Ceremony Activity l/c
13.05.2016 | Friday PTM [-X&XIl
16.05.2016 | Monday Summer Break Commences
21.05.2016 | Saturday Buddh Purnima Holiday
27.06.2016 | Monday Reporting for Teachers after
Summer Break
30.06.2016 | Thursday | * Swami Tejomayanandaji Mr. Mukesh
Birth Day Celebration
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JULY : Maths Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : FRIENDSHIP

Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
01.07.2016 | Friday Last Friday of Ramadan Holiday
04.07.2016 | Monday Reporting for the students after

Summer Break

Combined Assembly Prep - XII House lic /CT
05.07.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XIl| House lic /CT
06.07.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period |-V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
07.07.2016 | Thursday | Eid-UI-Fitr Holiday
08.07.2016 | Friday House Meeting I-XI House l/c
11.07.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House I/c /CT
12.07.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House I/c /CT
13.07.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period -V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club lic
14.07.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT
15.07.2016 | Friday House Meeting |- X House I/c
16.07.2016 | Saturday Class Teachers Period - Xil CT

CV Maths Genius Quiz IX-X Mr. HC Dubey

Final TT competition Open Mr. Abdul &

Boys/Girls Mrs. Anku
18.07.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House I/c /CT
19.07.2016 | Tuesday Gurupurnima Mr. Mukesh

Special Combined Assembly Prep - XII House lic /CT
20.07.2016 | Wednesday| PTM [-X
21.07.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT
22.07.2016 | Friday Rain Dance Prep - I Mrs. Menka

House Meeting - X House lic
23.07.2016 | Saturday Class Teacher Period - XI CT

CV Maths Genius Quiz VI & XI Mr. HC Dubey

Mr. Ramanuj

25.07.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XIl| House lic /CT
26.07.2016 | Tuesday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House I/c /CT
27.07.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teachers Period |-V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
28.07.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT

FA2 (Activity based ) Start
29.07.2016 | Friday House Meeting I-XI House I/c
30.07.2016 | Saturday Class Teacher Period - X CT

CV Maths Quiz Vito VIII, XII Mr. Vivek

Mr. Ramanuj
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AUGUST : S.St. Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : HONESTY

Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
01.08.2016 | Monday | Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House Ifc /CT
02.08.2016 | Tuesday  |Assembly Prep -V, VI - XIl | House Ifc /CT
03.08.2016 | Wednesday | Mahasamadhi Day Mr. Mukesh
(Aradhana Diwas) Mr. BK Mishra
Mr. Lalji
04.08.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT
05.08.2016 | Friday House Meeting |- X House Ifc
06.08.2016 | Saturday | Class Teacher Period - Xi CT
08.08.2016 | Monday  |Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
09.08.2016 | Tuesday  |Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
Weekly Review - | Start Xl
Weekly Review - Il Start Xl
10.08.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period |-V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club lic
FA2 (Activity based ) End
11.08.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - X House I/c /CT
12.08.2016 | Friday Article Writing Competition (S.St.)| IX & X Mr. Alok
House Meeting I-X House l/c
15.08.2016 | Monday Independence Day Activity lic
16.08.2016 | Tuesday | Special Assembly Prep-V,VI-X | House I/c/CT
(Theme - Raksha Bandhan)
17.08.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teachers Period |-V CT
Club Meeting VI-X Club lic
Weekly Review - end Xl
Weekly Review - Il end Xl
18.08.2016 | Thursday |Raksha Bandhan Holiday
19.08.2016 | Friday House Meeting |- XI House l/c
20.08.2016 | Saturday  |PTM I-X
22.08.2016 | Monday | Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
23.08.2016 | Tuesday  |Special Assembly (Janmashtami) | Prep - V, VI - XII | House /¢ /CT
Interhouse Heritage Quiz VI-XIl Mrs. Sangeeta
24.08.2016 | Wednesday| Janmashtami Holiday
25.08.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT
26.08.2016 | Friday Inter House GK Quiz Compt. Prep -V Mrs.Pratibha
House Meeting |- XI House I/c
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Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
27.08.2016 | Saturday |PTM XI&XIl

Class Teacher Period ln-X CT
29.08.2016 | Monday | Assembly Prep -V, VI - XII |House Ifc /CT
30.08.2016 | Tuesday | Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII |House I/ic /ICT
31.08.2016 | Wednesday| Seminar on Gurudeva's Life VI-XII Mr. HK Behera

and Contribution

Class Teacher Period |-V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club Iic

SEPTEMBER: Hindi & Sanskrit Activity Month
HOUSE ON DUTY : SINCERITY
Date Day Activity/Vacations/Holidays Class Teacher I/C
01.09.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House lfc /CT
02.09.2016 | Friday Inter House Sloka Chanting - Vil Mr. BK Mishra
Mr. Lalji

Inter House Hindi Debate IX-XI Mrs. Amita
03.09.2016 | Saturday | Inter House Badminton Open Mr. Abdul &

Competition Boys & Girls Mrs. Anku

Class Teacher Period - Xl CT
05.09.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI - XII | House l/c /CT
06.09.2016 | Tuesday | Assembly Prep - V, VI- XII | House I/c /CT
07.09.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period -V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
08.09.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/c /CT
09.09.2016 | Friday House Meeting I-XI House Iic
12.09.2016 | Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha Holiday
13.09.2016 | Tuesday | SA1 & Half Yearly Start
24.09.2016 | Saturday | SA1 & Half Yearly End
26.09.2016 | Monday Assembly Prep - V, VI- XII | House I/c /CT
27.09.2016 | Tuesday | Assembly Prep - V, VI - XIl | House I/c /CT
28.09.2016 | Wednesday| Class Teacher Period |-V CT

Club Meeting VI-X Club Ifc
29.09.2016 | Thursday | Combined Assembly Prep - XII House I/ic /CT
30.09.2016 | Friday Inter House Kavya Path VI- VIl Mrs. Amita &

Mrs. Sunita







